
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412300988
DATE : 01.08.2023

REQ TITLE : 103230102 SWL TEST 63NOS

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 04.08.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032301702

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
3M 6T 36001727

         1 EA

2 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
3M 6T 36001726

         1 EA

3 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
1M 6T 36001725

         1 EA

4 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
1M 6T 36001724

         1 EA

5 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
1M 6T 36001723

         1 EA

6 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
1M 6T 36001722

         1 EA

7 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
5M 3T 36001721

         1 EA

8 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
5M 3T 36001720

         1 EA

9 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
5M 3T 36001719

         1 EA

10 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
5M 3T 36001718

         1 EA

11 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X          1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412300988
DATE : 01.08.2023

REQ TITLE : 103230102 SWL TEST 63NOS

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 04.08.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032301702

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

3M 3T 36001717

12 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
3M 3T 36001716

         1 EA

13 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
3M 3T 36001715

         1 EA

14 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
3M 3T 36001714

         1 EA

15 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
3M 3T 36001713

         1 EA

16 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
3M 3T 36001712

         1 EA

17 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
3M 6T 36001728

         1 EA

18 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF SNATCH BLOCK,HOOK TYPE,0.5 TON
36001744

         1 EA

19 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF SNATCH BLOCK,HOOK TYPE,0.5 TON
36001743

         1 EA

20 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF SNATCH BLOCK,HOOK TYPE,0.5 TON
36001742

         1 EA

21 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF SNATCH BLOCK,HOOK TYPE,0.5 TON
36001741

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412300988
DATE : 01.08.2023

REQ TITLE : 103230102 SWL TEST 63NOS

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 04.08.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032301702

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

22 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF SNATCH BLOCK,HOOK TYPE,0.5 TON
36001740

         1 EA

23 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF SNATCH BLOCK,HOOK TYPE,0.5 TON
36001739

         1 EA

24 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF SNATCH BLOCK,HOOK TYPE,0.5 TON
36001738

         1 EA

25 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF SNATCH BLOCK,HOOK TYPE,0.5 TON
36001737

         1 EA

26 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF SNATCH BLOCK,HOOK TYPE,0.5 TON
36001736

         1 EA

27 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF SNATCH BLOCK,HOOK TYPE,0.5 TON
36001735

         1 EA

28 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
5M 6T 36001733

         1 EA

29 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
5M 6T 36001732

         1 EA

30 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
5M 6T 36001731

         1 EA

31 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
5M 6T 36001730

         1 EA

32 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X          1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412300988
DATE : 01.08.2023

REQ TITLE : 103230102 SWL TEST 63NOS

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 04.08.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032301702

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

3M 6T 36001729

33 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF SLING; GALVANIZED STEEL WIRE,16
MM, 6X36 36001694

         1 EA

34 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF SLING; GALVANIZED STEEL WIRE,16
MM, 6X36 36001693

         1 EA

35 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF SLING; GALVANIZED STEEL WIRE,16
MM, 6X36 36001692

         1 EA

36 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF SLING; GALVANIZED STEEL WIRE,16
MM, 6X36 36001691  ALL ITEMS TO BE COLLECTED
& RETURNED TO WARSAN, PLEASE CONTACT MR.
TA
NVEER MOB # 055 5227025  NOTE: FOR ALL ITEMS,
TAG TO BE REPLACED. EQUIPMENT NUMBER AND
DATE OF EXPIRY MUST SHOW IN NEW TAG.

         1 EA

37 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF CHAIN LEVER HOIST 6 TON X 1.5 MTR
36001690

         1 EA

38 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF CHAIN LEVER HOIST 6 TON X 1.5 MTR
36001689

         1 EA

39 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF CHAIN LEVER HOIST 6 TON X 1.5 MTR
36001688

         1 EA

40 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF CHAIN LEVER HOIST 6 TON X 1.5 MTR
36001687

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412300988
DATE : 01.08.2023

REQ TITLE : 103230102 SWL TEST 63NOS

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 04.08.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032301702

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

41 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF CHAIN LEVER HOIST 3 TON X 1.5 MTR
36001686

         1 EA

42 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF CHAIN LEVER HOIST 3 TON X 1.5 MTR
36001685

         1 EA

43 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF CHAIN LEVER HOIST 3 TON X 1.5 MTR
36001684

         1 EA

44 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF CHAIN LEVER HOIST 3 TON X 1.5 MTR
36001683

         1 EA

45 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF CHAIN BLOCK RANGE OF LIFT 3M
1.6TON EQ. 36000693  INSTRUMENTS TO BE
COLLECTED & RETURNED TO WARSAN, PLEASE
CONTACT MR. L
IVIN (055 2700276) / MR. TAMAR (055 3505844)
NOTE: OLD TAG TO BE REMOVED. NEW TAG TO BE
TIED. EQUIPMENT NUMBER AND DATE OF EXPIRY
M
UST SHOW IN NEW TAG.

         1 EA

46 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF CHAIN LEVER HOIST 1 TON X 1.5 MTR
36001682

         1 EA

47 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF CHAIN LEVER HOIST 1 TON X 1.5 MTR
36001681  ALL ITEMS TO BE COLLECTED &
RETURNED TO WARSAN, PLEASE CONTACT MR.

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412300988
DATE : 01.08.2023

REQ TITLE : 103230102 SWL TEST 63NOS

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 04.08.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032301702

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

TANVEER M
OB # 055 5227025  NOTE: FOR ALL ITEMS, PLASTIC
TAG TO BE REPLACED. EQUIPMENT NUMBER AND
DATE OF EXPIRY MUST SHOW IN NEW TAG.

48 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF CHAIN BLOCK RANGE OF LIFT 3M1
TON EQ. 36000695  INSTRUMENTS TO BE
COLLECTED & RETURNED TO WARSAN, PLEASE
CONTACT MR. LIV
IN (055 2700276) / MR. TAMAR (055 3505844)  NOTE:
OLD TAG TO BE REMOVED. NEW TAG TO BE TIED.
EQUIPMENT NUMBER AND DATE OF EXPIRY MUS
T SHOW IN NEW TAG.

         1 EA

49 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
1M 3T 36001710

         1 EA

50 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
1M 3T 36001709

         1 EA

51 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
1M 3T 36001708

         1 EA

52 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE PLY POLYESTER SLING 4" X
1M 3T 36001707

         1 EA

53 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE EYE WIRE
SLING,SIZE16MM,3.2TON 36001706

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412300988
DATE : 01.08.2023

REQ TITLE : 103230102 SWL TEST 63NOS

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 04.08.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032301702

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

54 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE EYE WIRE
SLING,SIZE16MM,3.2TON 36001705

         1 EA

55 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE EYE WIRE
SLING,SIZE16MM,3.2TON 36001704

         1 EA

56 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE EYE WIRE
SLING,SIZE16MM,3.2TON 36001703

         1 EA

57 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE EYE WIRE
SLING,SIZE16MM,3.2TON 36001702

         1 EA

58 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE EYE WIRE
SLING,SIZE16MM,3.2TON 36001701

         1 EA

59 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE EYE WIRE
SLING,SIZE16MM,3.2TON 36001700

         1 EA

60 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE EYE WIRE
SLING,SIZE16MM,3.2TON 36001699

         1 EA

61 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE EYE WIRE
SLING,SIZE16MM,3.2TON 36001698

         1 EA

62 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF DOUBLE EYE WIRE SLING,
SIZE16MM,3.2TON 36001697

         1 EA

63 ITEM-00001 SWL TEST OF SLING; GALVANIZED STEEL WIRE,16
MM, 6X36 36001695

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page7 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412300988
DATE : 01.08.2023

REQ TITLE : 103230102 SWL TEST 63NOS

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 04.08.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032301702

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
SWL TEST

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page8 of 8  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


